Darters of Brevard - Winter 2015

Pos

Name

Team Name

WP

DOB#

Paid

501

CRKT

301

Team

WI/L

PPW

Wendy St

Barb M.

Ton of Bricks

Roadhogs

2767

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
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0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0




Darters of Brevard - Winter 2015

Standings were printed on Saturday, May 18th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: 2 division - Women only
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